Goulds
GIS
Series
ISO
Frame &
Stub Shaft
Pumps
Goulds Pumps

Page 2
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - Numbering System
Example Product Code
G I S 0 3 2 1 6 S N 1 1 F K 0
Sealing Options
0 = standard (carbon/ceremic/Nitrile) P = Gland Packing (non abestos)
Motor KW Rating
H= 3 KW P = 22 KW
J = 4 KW Q = 30 KW
K = 5.5 KW R = 37 KW For Frame Mounted Version,
L = 7.5 KW S = 45 KW substitute the letters "FRME"
M = 11 KW T = 55 KW in these position.
N = 15 KW U = 75 KW
O = 18.5 KW V = 90 KW
Motor Voltage Rating
50hz 60hz
F - 380V/3Ph/50Hz U - 220V/3Ph/60Hz
J - 380/415V, 3Ph/50Hz V - 380V/3Ph/60Hz
L - 380/660V, 3Ph/50Hz W - 220/380V, 3Ph/60Hz
N - 380~415/660V, 3Ph/50Hz X - 230/460V, 3Ph/60Hz
Enclosure & Protection
1 - IEC, IP54 TEFC(Standard) For Stub shaft kits version,
2 - IEC, Increase Safety substitute the letters "KIT"
3 - IEC, Frame Proof in these position.
Motor Frequency & Pole Number
1 - 50Hz, 2P 5 - 60Hz, 2P
2 - 50Hz, 4P 6 - 60Hz, 4P
3 - 50Hz, 6P 7 - 60Hz, 6P
Materials Option & Code
Code Impeller Casing Shaft
ON cast iron cast iron Stainless steel 420
SN bronze cast iron Stainless steel 420
VN stainless steel 304 cast iron Stainless steel 420
WN stainless steel 316 cast iron Stainless steel 420
WW stainless steel 316 stainless steel 316 Stainless steel 316
Nominal Impeller Diameter (x10)
e.g. 16 x 10 = 160mm
Discharge Port Diameter (mm)
e.g. 032 = 32 mm diameter
Product Line - ISO Series
Goulds ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump
Page 3
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 50HZ Performance Range
Pump performances comply to ISO2548, Class C standards
Page 4
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water, efficiency correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 50x32-160 Performance Curve
Page 5
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water. Performance correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 50x32-200 Performance Curve
Page 6
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water, efficiency correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 65x40-200 Performance Curve
Page 7
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water. Performance correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 65x40-250 Performance Curve
Page 8
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water, efficiency correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 65x40-315 Performance Curve
Page 9
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water. Performance correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.
Goulds GIS Series
ISO End Suction Centrifugal Pump - 65x50-160 Performance Curve
Page 10
Performances for standard construction, clean cold water, efficiency correction for Stainless Steel construction 4%.